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
ceiling! The bright, open concept living room overlooks the kitchen & dining room, ideal for entertaining! Featuring a soaring
vaulted ceiling and gas fireplace with shiplap and wood mantle. The kitchen includes a long breakfast bar, gas cooking, Samsung
black stainless steel appliances, & white cabinets. The dining room is full of natural light, has an art niche, & decorative pendant
light. The laundry room w full size connections, window, & shelves is located off of the kitchen. The main suite near the back of
the home has a door to the covered patio, ensuite bathroom, & huge closet! The main bathroom includes a garden soaking tub,
separate shower, water closet, linen storage, & dual sinks w shiplap wall & separate mirrors. Bedroom 1 has a WIC & French
doors open to the foyer, so it could double as an office. 2nd spacious bedroom overlooks the front porch and is next to the
updated guest bathroom. Upstairs is a large bedroom w WIC that could serve as a game room, 2nd living room, or office space.
Backyard with plenty of grass wraps around the side and back of the home. Rear entry 2 car garage plus additional parking in the
driveway. Smart irrigation & thermostats. Greenbelt at the end of the street, or enjoy the trail along the creek on the other side of
the street! Savannah HOA features community pools, playgrounds, trails, ponds, on-site elementary school near the home, new
police station, sports courts, food truck pad, & a clubhouse with a ballroom, fithess center, sauna, hot tub, library, meeting rooms,
& theater. Multiple events throughout the year! Middle and High school both about 1 mile. Fast growing 380 corridor is home to
the new Costco, PGA, Cook Children's Hospital, & more. Easy access to Denton or Frisco.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty DPR

11 Active -New, Active: 6/18/2025 MLS ID: 20974717

( 1605 Spanish Moss Way Single Family 4/2 1,700 sq 4,835 2004 6/18/2025  $1,995 mo. $1

ft

= Freshly painted! Bright, spacious and beautiful one story 4 bedrooms house has hardwood floors throughout! Located in the
resort community of Savannah, features a cover front porch, screened-in patio, split bedrooms floor plan, sitting area in master
bedroom, master bath with garden tub and large walk-in closet. Park is close by. Savannah community amenities including pools,
club house, tennis, etc.

Courtesy of JABE Real Estate

12 Active -New, Active: 6/7/2025 MLS ID: 20962646

940 Charleston Ln Single Family 4/3 3,018 sq 4,399 2008 6/7/2025 $2,795 mo. $1
ft
This Neighborhood has access to a Luxurious Resort style living! Featuring a Private Water Park, Playgrounds, Lakes,
Neighborhood Parks and Trails! Spectacular Floor Plan boasts Large Bedrooms + Game Room + Media Room and Expansive
Kitchen with Island that will seat 4! Formal Dining and Breakfast Nook, Master Bedroom down with large bath area including
seperate Shower and Garden Tub and lots of storage. Family Room features Wall of Windows plus corner Fireplace with Gas
Logs. Lots of Cabinets and Counter tops. Balconies in front and back and 2 covered Porches with Swing on front Porch.
Welcome Home to this beautiful Cape Code Style Home. Vacant and ready for move in.

Courtesy of Stasey Real Estate

Q R PR Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. @
6/24/2025

Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity.
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Living Lot List/ Price
s . Prop Bed Area Size Year List Lease per
New LlStlngS' 41 (COIlt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sq ft) Built Date Price sq. ft.

13 @ Active -New, Active: 3/29/2025 MLS ID: 20886009

' 1812 Azalea Dr Single Family 32 1,887 sq 6,185 2008 3/29/2025 $375,000 $199
ft

Welcome to this charming north-facing Craftsman-style home located in the heart of Savannah, Texas, and zoned to highly
regarded Denton ISD schools. Offering 1,887 square feet of well-designed living space, this thoughtfully maintained home
features 3 spacious bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, and a dedicated officea??ideal for remote work or study. Step inside to find new
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